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NAME: MISS HADIJA WAKO DOYO

Current Designation: Senior Accounts Assistant, FINANCIAL AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES

Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

Official Email: hdoyo@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

LEVEL

Bachelor of Business
Management (BBM)

Certificate

Certificate

Professional Course
Professional Course
Professional Course

Professional Course

O level/Equivalent

QUALIFICATION NAME

Finance and Banking

SENIOR MANAGEMENT

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

CPA Part III
CPA Part II

CPA PART I
ATC

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF
SECONDARY EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

Moi University(Kenya)

KENYA SCHOOL OF
GOVERNMENT(Kenya)

SAROIYOT PRI. SCHOOL(Kenya)

KASNEB(Kenya)
KASNEB(Kenya)
KASNEB(Kenya)

KASNEB(Kenya)

ST. MARY' GIRLS ISIOLO(Kenya)

YEAR

2017

2023

2001

2014
2010
2008

2008

2005

WORK EXPERIENCE



PERIOD INSTITUTION POSITION
2012 -2016 KENYA FOREST SERVICE ACCOUNT ASSISTANT
2009 - 2010 FOUNDATION FOR KENYA PASTROLISTS ACCOUNTANT

2008 - 2008 Kenya School of Government Attachment

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES

TITLE INSTITUTION

CPA  ICPAK

EXTRA INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION

Have attended a short course with Kenya School of Government where i attained a credit from 13th Jan 2023.

Also attended a programme on governance in financial management in the public sector with ESAMI



