THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MISS HADIJA WAKO DOYO

Current Designation:	Senior Accounts Assistant, FINANCIAL AND ACCOUNTING SERVICES
Office Telephone:	+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672
Official Email:	hdoyo@tukenya.ac.ke
Consultation Hours:	8AM-5PM MON - FRI



EDUCATION

LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAR
Bachelor of Business Management (BBM)	Finance and Banking	Moi University(Kenya)	2017
Certificate	SENIOR MANAGEMENT	KENYA SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT(Kenya)	2023
Certificate	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	SAROIYOT PRI. SCHOOL(Kenya)	2001
Professional Course	CPA Part III	KASNEB(Kenya)	2014
Professional Course	CPA Part II	KASNEB(Kenya)	2010
Professional Course	CPA PART I	KASNEB(Kenya)	2008
Professional Course	ATC	KASNEB(Kenya)	2008
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	ST. MARY' GIRLS ISIOLO(Kenya)	2005

WORK EXPERIENCE

PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2012 - 2016	KENYA FOREST SERVICE	ACCOUNT ASSISTANT
2009 - 2010	FOUNDATION FOR KENYA PASTROLISTS	ACCOUNTANT
2008 - 2008	Kenya School of Government	Attachment

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES

TITLE INSTITUTION

CPA ICPAK

EXTRA INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION

Have attended a short course with Kenya School of Government where i attained a credit from 13th Jan 2023.

Also attended a programme on governance in financial management in the public sector with ESAMI